
Meet  a  Composer  Demo  Material    

  

Jennifer  Dirkes     

jennifer.dirkes@gmail.com  

www.jenniferdirkes.com  

https://vimeo.com/jenniferdirkes  

https://soundcloud.com/jennifer-­dirkes  

  

  

Tomas  Peire  Serrate    

tomaspeire@icloud.com  

www.tomaspeire.com/demo-­reel  

  

  

Jongnic  Bontemps  

jp@bontempsmusic.net  

Http://www.bontempsmusic.com    

  

  

Chanda  Dancy  

chanda.dancy@gmail.com  

www.cydpost.com  

www.chandadancy.com  

  

  

Stephen  Spies  

sasviollin@gmail.com  

http://stephenspies.com/    

  

  

Alexander  Rudd  

alexanderrudd@icloud.com  

www.alexanderrudd.com  

https://soundcloud.com/alexanderrudd/sets/for-­ed  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=q8g9RBKeqbc  

  

  

Fabrizio  Mancinelli    

fabrizio.mancinelli@gmail.com  

www.fabriziomancinelli.com  

  

Lili  Haydn    

lilihaydn@gmail.com  

http://lilihaydn.com/score  

  

  

Michael  Breidegam  

mike@mikebreidegam.com  

http://www.mikebreidegam.com/  

soundcloud.com/composermike  

  

  

Aaron  McKay  

aaron.mckay92@gmail.com  

www.soundcloud.com/aaron-­kyle-­mckay  

  

  

Daniel  Raijman  

draijman@gmail.com  

http://www.danielraijman.com/Film_%26_TV.html    

www.danielraijman.com  

  

  

Diana  Salier  

diana@dianasalier.com  

http://dianasalier.com/  

https://soundcloud.com/dianasalier/sets/music-­libra

ry  

  

  

Nilo  Alcala  

nilo.alcala@gmail.com  

https://soundcloud.com/nilo-­alcala-­composer/

sets/film-­music-­demo-­short-­studies  

http://www.niloalcala.com/videos.html  

  

  

Sergei  Stern  

yeah81@gmail.com  

http://www.sergeistern.com  

  

  



  

Fernando  Arroyo    

arroyotm@gmail.com  

https://soundcloud.com/fernando-­arroyo-­lascu

rain/sets/sample-­trakcs/s-­158Sw  

  

  

Nikhil  Koparkar  

nikhilkmusic@gmail.co​m  
https://soundcloud.com/nikhilkmusic/sets/musicreel

2016  

www.NikhilKMusic.com  

  

  

Jesica  Yap  

jesica.yap89@gmail.com  

www.jesicayap.com  

https://soundcloud.com/jesica-­yap  

https://www.youtube.com/user/jesicayap  

  

  

Michael  Turnblom  

michael.turnblom@gmail.com  

https://soundcloud.com/michael-­turnblom  

  

  

  

Cooper  Damron  

coopernealdamron@gmail.com  

https://m.soundcloud.com/cooper-­damron  

  

  

Hung-­  Tao  Lin  

hungtaol@usc.edu  

http://www.hungtaolin.com    

  

  

Raimund  Hepp  

Raimund.Hepp@gmx.net  

http://www.raimund-­hepp.com/  
  

  

  

  

Hassan  Dahik  

hgroove15@gmail.com  

https://soundcloud.com/hassan-­dahik/sets/portfolio  

  

  

  

Taylor  Saul    

taysaul@hotmail.com  

Taylorsaulmusic.com  

  

  

  

Adjenai  Worrell​  -­  Songwriter  
Adjenai@yahoo.com  

Adjenai.com  -­  “The  Wandering  Heater  EP”  

  

  

  

Kapil  Kumao  

kapil.amigos@gmail.com  

jkapilkumao1990@gmail.com  

310-­622-­3206  

  

  

  

Daniel  Mitchell  

Damitchell29@yahoo.com  

soundcloud:  Rhoda  Borrocks  

562  -­477  -­  5467  

  

  

  

Hakon  Einor  Juliusson    

hakonjul@gmail.com  

soundcloud.com/hakoneinor  

818  -­  569  -­  9707  

  

  

  



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



  

  

  

  

  

  

  


